© 2022 Kurt Versen, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
65 Spring Street • Plympton, MA 02367 / Tel 781.294.0100 / Website www.kurtversen.com
Page 1/5 Rev. 03/30/22
KV_NOR-2.5S_spec
NOR-2.5S
NONI 2.5" SQUARE RECESSED FAMILY
®
FEATURES

OPTIC
Examples: NOR-2.5SDL-NHN-SO930K-DM1NU / NOR-2.5SDS-TRM-FWHSRPPNON / NOR-2.5SDL-SO60
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
HOUSING
Notes:
1 Available only when "AA" function selected
2 Available only when "LW" function selected
3 For AA only
4 FRS must be spec for DL/LW
© 2022 Kurt Versen, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
65 Spring Street • Plympton, MA 02367 / Tel 781.294.0100 / Website www.kurtversen.com
Page 3/5 Rev. 03/30/22
KV_NOR-2.5S_spec
NOR-2.5S
NONI 2.5" SQUARE RECESSED FAMILY
®
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ALL OUTPUTS SHOWN BELOW ARE 90 CRI, 2700K
Housing Optic
Reflector Accessory
NON SOL FRS CLR LIN HEX
2.
5
Sq
ua
re
N
H
N
Ne
w
 C
on
st
uc
tio
n,
 N
on
-IC
SO60 1467 1247 1000 1394 1218 954
LWS - - 790 - - -
LWD - - 800 - - -
N
H
I &
 C
P
Ne
w
 C
on
st
ru
ct
io
n
IC
or
 C
hi
ca
go
 P
le
nu
m
SO60 1136 965 774 1079 943 738
LWS - - 600 - - -
LWD - - 800 - - -